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Anlage
Eggensteiner Str. 142, 76297 Stutensee
T 01704342699 me@svb-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Eggensteiner Str. 142, 76297 Stutensee
T 072449477794 info@svb-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Hartmann, Frank
T 0163-4441176 sportwart@svb-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Stitou, Vanessa
T +491728050945 stitou.schnell@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1

MF: Marco Buck; T 07244 720015

m 0176 42555774; marco_buck@web.de
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Seitz, Ralph
Kiefer, Volker
Jekauc, Goran
Kempa, Thomas
Gerritsen, Mike
Schleicher, Thorsten
Jungmann, Volker
Laubenstein, Udo
Buck, Marco
Gramm, Ulrich
Brandt, Jens
Lehmann, Karsten
Nagel, Andreas
Tschann, Patrick
Knobloch, Claus
Kempa, Markus
Mast, Joachim
Lang, Johannes
Zerban, Frank
Krimmer, Mathias
lllmann, Alexander
Hoérner, Jochen
Niebes, Thomas
Dolderer, Christoph
Mertens, Holger

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16901403
17001238
17403470
16801602
17301131
17201194
16901588
15901859
17159078
16151048
17451230
15802102
16754458
17453257
15451158
17401144
15402200
16355506
16750341
17401145
17053319
17053320
17164172
16901503
16752436

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,6
LK9,0
LK9,2
LK10,8
LK11,3
LK11,4
LK12,9
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,7
LK15,1
LK15,3
LK17,8
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK21,9
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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